
100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=14:39

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 1333 Wouters Anne             ZWAT 18.43

2 258 Van Der Weyen Jessie     LYRA 18.47

3 3258 Koninckx Xenia           LIER 19.7

4 174 Silverans Robine         SPVI 19.95

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=14:39

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7

1 1432 Mievis Stefie            ACA  15.73

2 1408 De Prijck Karen          ABES 16.36

3 210 Martens Hanne            GENK 16.4

4 1154 Croes Naomi              ADD  20.22

5 1565 Lambregts Ylen           ATAC 20.25

400 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:14

Reeks:1

1 719 Hargreaves Charlotte     ZWAT 61.48

2 3608 Swinnen Moran            LYRA 62.26

3 1160 Thonus Davina            SPVI 63.61

4 2510 Luyckx Tilly             ABES 65.32

5 215 Van De Mieroop Marie     LIER 69.57

400 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:14

Reeks:2

1 1282 De Smedt Judith          BRAB 60.1

2 3518 Cortens Anneleen         GENK 61.78

3 3595 Helsen Heleen            ACA  62.01

4 235 Scheldeman Aude          ADD  62.32

5 1132 De Vlieger Charlotte     ATAC 63.04

6 837 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 64.17

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:19

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 3585 Madou Katrijn            ZWAT 13.16

2 1748 Bertels Kristel          LIER 13.45

3 3652 Van Den Schoor Esther    ATAC 15.15

4 607 Jacques Yana             GENK 15.35

5 298 Twahirwa Tracy Emmanuell. SPVI 15.44

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:19

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3

1 1453 Vanheusden Marisa        ADD  12.88

2 3638 Smets Ibich              AVZK 12.92

3 1451 Huysmans Jane            LYRA 13.17

4 3540 Buelens Charlotte        ABES 13.81

5 1143 Oome Hanne               ACA  14.1

6 1603 Rawoe Greet              BRAB 14.34



kogelstoten 4,000kg       AC Dames  Uur=15:21

Reeks:1

1 213 Sterckendries Vanessa    SPVI 12.08m

2 1082 Geudens Benedicte        LIER 11.61m

3 13 Bogaerts Jill            AVZK 9.26m

4 869 Knaepen Freya            ACA  8.87m

5 1035 De Ryck Aurelie          LYRA 8.35m

6 1397 Van Eekert Siel          ATAC 8.17m

7 443 Uyttendaele Eva          ABES 7.86m

8 1750 Ventura Stefanie         GENK 7.54m

9 3114 De Souter Kristel        ZWAT 7.19m

10 307 Raskin Kristen           ADD  7.07m

11 3508 Hendrickx Katrien        BRAB 5.20m

speerwerpen 600g          AC Dames  Uur=15:37

Reeks:1

1 1084 Van Loo Lauranne         LIER 30.67m

2 1775 Stijven Eline            GENK 27.74m

3 1154 Croes Naomi              ADD  26.75m

4 3478 De Renneville Pascale    BRAB 26.43m

5 819 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 26.27m

6 258 Van Der Weyen Jessie     LYRA 25.71m

7 868 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  25.35m

8 824 Lambregts Ymke           ATAC 24.68m

9 3505 Onzia Sandra             ZWAT 24.23m

10 3049 Geerts Myriam            SPVI 17.19m

11 3350 De Pooter Christianne    ABES 15.77m

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:39

Reeks:1

1 3295 Scheldeman Lotte         ADD  2'19.52

2 1674 Segers Sara              SPVI 2'20.86

3 1432 Mievis Stefie            ACA  2'23.82

4 3434 De Vlieger Lize          ATAC 2'23.86

5 1284 Cools Nele               BRAB 2'27.51

6 29 Goormans Jolien          AVZK 2'29.60

7 3527 Van De Mieroop Charlotte LIER 2'29.89

8 209 Vandenlindenloof Charlot. ABES 2'30.45

9 935 Steenmans Jitse          LYRA 2'35.15

10 1609 Dams Jessica             ZWAT 2'44.53

11 671 Dries Anke               GENK 2'58.24

1500 meter                AC Dames  Uur=15:41

Reeks:1

1 49 Godden Elke              ABES 4'49.74

2 600 Peeters Bloeme           AVZK 4'53.27

3 718 Schadron Laura           ZWAT 4'55.06

4 738 Nelissen Paulien         ACA  5'02.05

5 238 Van Gurp Yasmine         ADD  5'23.67



6 3331 Bosmans Berbe            LYRA 5'47.08

7 90 Van Eyck Sofie           ATAC 5'50.60

8 810 Leekens Valerie          GENK 6'06.36

9 1162 Rijckmans Ilse           SPVI 6'20.07

10 2803 Cumps Els                LIER 6'24.49

11 3864 Hertogs Nele             BRAB 6'39.98

hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=15:53

Reeks:1

1 1408 De Prijck Karen          ABES 1.55m

2 1007 Maes Marjan              ATAC 1.50m

3 3139 Van Hoogten Marie        AVZK 1.50m

4 210 Martens Hanne            GENK 1.45m

5 1278 Van Damme Melinde        BRAB 1.45m

6 3790 Cuyx Silke               ADD  1.40m

7 299 Cosemans Jitte           ACA  1.35m

7 763 De Brandt Naomi          LYRA 1.35m

9 720 Janssens Esther          ZWAT 1.35m

10 1743 Kerckhoffs Ilse          LIER 1.30m

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:58

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 3585 Madou Katrijn            ZWAT 27.15

2 3516 De Foer Sophie           GENK 28.19

3 1160 Thonus Davina            SPVI 28.54

4 234 Goossens Noa             ADD  29.08

5 277 Lambrecht Fien           ABES 30.11

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:58

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.0

1 379 Mehuys Elise             LYRA 26.13

2 3386 Brosens Stefanie         ATAC 27.09

3 1282 De Smedt Judith          BRAB 27.19

4 3638 Smets Ibich              AVZK 27.77

5 3403 Ulenaers Hannah          ACA  28.48

verspringen               AC Dames  Uur=16:19

Reeks:1

1 1035 De Ryck Aurelie          LYRA 5.39m 0.7

2 1327 Mommen Nele              ACA  5.33m 0.7

3 3584 Kisoka Peguy             ZWAT 4.90m -0.3

4 3386 Brosens Stefanie         ATAC 4.89m 0.5

5 3518 Cortens Anneleen         GENK 4.80m 0.4

6 1748 Bertels Kristel          LIER 4.78m 1.3

7 3137 Vandenhove Lore          AVZK 4.71m 0.5

8 1276 Van Looy Rama            BRAB 4.58m 0.6

9 3790 Cuyx Silke               ADD  4.43m -0.1

10 413 Goossens Annechien       ABES 4.17m -0.3

11 1728 Schalckens Joanne        SPVI 3.98m 1.1



3000 meter                AC Dames  Uur=16:20

Reeks:1

1 1235 Schreurs Anne            GENK 10'15.37

2 3027 Sluijsmans Isabella      ADD  10'24.12

3 1707 Scheerens Elise          LYRA 10'27.17

4 1284 Cools Nele               BRAB 10'28.99

5 1080 Chauliac Margot          ABES 10'44.40

6 3131 Veramme Heidi            ZWAT 10'48.74

7 3596 Helsen Sara              ACA  11'01.58

8 91 Van Ammel Joyce          ATAC 11'32.68

9 3138 Van Den Schoor Sara      AVZK 11'51.04

10 1777 De Buyser Elke           SPVI 14'18.11

discuswerpen 1,000kg      AC Dames  Uur=16:42

Reeks:1

1 213 Sterckendries Vanessa    SPVI 41.86m

2 1082 Geudens Benedicte        LIER 32.63m

3 869 Knaepen Freya            ACA  31.02m

4 13 Bogaerts Jill            AVZK 27.15m

5 105 Francken Margaux         LYRA 26.56m

6 723 Nauwelaers Anthe         ZWAT 24.15m

7 443 Uyttendaele Eva          ABES 22.93m

8 3814 Stragier Valerie         GENK 20.98m

9 3294 Nicolaers Lore           ADD  19.54m

10 14 Janssen Steffi           ATAC 16.70m

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:13

Reeks:1

1   GENK                   51.75  9

210 Martens Hanne            

3518 Cortens Anneleen         

3516 De Foer Sophie           

3814 Stragier Valerie         

2   LIER                   54.42  54.413 -6

1082 Geudens Benedicte        

1748 Bertels Kristel          

1743 Kerckhoffs Ilse          

3258 Koninckx Xenia           

3   BRAB                   54.45  4

1603 Rawoe Greet              

1276 Van Looy Rama            

1278 Van Damme Melinde        

1282 De Smedt Judith          

4   ATAC                   56.35  3

1132 De Vlieger Charlotte     

1397 Van Eekert Siel          

3386 Brosens Stefanie         

3652 Van Den Schoor Esther    

5   SPVI                   58.08  2

1160 Thonus Davina            



298 Twahirwa Tracy Emmanuell.

174 Silverans Robine         

1728 Schalckens Joanne        

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:13

Reeks:2

1   LYRA                   49.14  13

379 Mehuys Elise             

259 Tessens Helena           

1646 Smolders Karlien         

1451 Huysmans Jane            

2   ADD                    50.41  11

1453 Vanheusden Marisa        

235 Scheldeman Aude          

238 Van Gurp Yasmine         

3295 Scheldeman Lotte         

3   ACA                    50.72  10

1432 Mievis Stefie            

1327 Mommen Nele              

3595 Helsen Heleen            

3403 Ulenaers Hannah          

4   ZWAT                   52.06  8

1333 Wouters Anne             

3585 Madou Katrijn            

719 Hargreaves Charlotte     

3584 Kisoka Peguy             

5   AVZK                   52.81  7

3137 Vandenhove Lore          

600 Peeters Bloeme           

837 Laporte Morgan           

13 Bogaerts Jill            

6   ABES                   54.42  54.414-5

1408 De Prijck Karen          

277 Lambrecht Fien           

2510 Luyckx Tilly             

3540 Buelens Charlotte        
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Sch 98 7

Jun 96 6

Cad 0 5

Sen 86 4

Mas 67 3

Sch 98 2

Sen 93 13

Sen 83 11

Sch 98 10

Jun 95 9

Sen 93 8

Sch 98 7

Jun 96 5.5

Cad 99 5.5

Cad 99 4
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Sch 98 7

Sen 90 5
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Sen 91 9
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Sen 92 13

Sen 88 11
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Sen 89 2



Sen 92 13

Mas 74 11

Sen 94 10

Sen 89 9

Sen 93 8

Mas 78 7

Sch 98 6

Jun 95 5

Sch 97 4

Sen 83 3

Jun 95 13

Sen 91 11

Sen 93 10

Jun 95 9

Jun 95 8
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Sch 97 5

Sch 97 4

Jun 95 3



Beker van Vlaanderen dames AC     Alken     10/5/2014

100m H 100 200 400 800 1500 3000 Ver Hoog Speer Kogel Discus 4 x 100m Totaal Plaats

LYRA 8 9 13 8 4 7 10 13 5,5 7 8 8 13 113,5 1

ACA 13 6 6 9 10 9 6 11 5,5 6 9 10 10 110,5 2

ADD 5 13 4 7 13 8 11 4 7 10 3 4 11 100 3

GENK 10 3 7 10 2 5 13 8 9 11 5 5 9 97 4

ZWAT 9 10 10 11 3 10 7 10 4 4 4 7 8 97 5

AVZK 0 11 8 4 7 11 4 6 10 8 10 9 7 95 6

ABES 11 7 3 3 5 13 8 3 13 2 6 6 5 85 7

ATAC 4 4 11 6 9 6 5 9 11 5 7 3 3 83 8

LIER 7 8 0 2 6 3 0 7 3 13 11 11 6 77 9

BRAB 0 5 9 13 8 2 9 5 8 9 2 0 4 74 10

SPVI 6 2 5 3 11 4 3 2 0 3 13 13 2 67 11

HAKI 0  
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